Athens YMCA
7th-9th Grade Basketball Schedule

Date Time Location Home Away
Friday, January 10, 2025 7:00pm | New Gym| Coach Joe Joe Coach Tre
Saturday, January 11, 2025 | 2:00 PM | Big Gym | Coach Emmanuel [  Coach Will |
5:30 PM Coach Joe Joe Coach Tre
1
Wednesday, January 13, 2025 6:30 PM New Gym Coach Emmanuel | Coach Jesse

Friday, January 17, 2025

| 6:00 PM | New Gym |

Coach Tre

Coach Jesse |

Saturday, January 18, 2025

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Big Gym

Coach Joe Joe

Coach Emmanuel

Coach Will

Coach Jesse

Friday, January 24, 2025

[ 6:00 PM [ New Gym [ Coach Emmanuel |

Coach Jesse |

Saturday, January 25, 2025 | 2:00 PM | Big Gym |

Coach Tre

Coach Will |

Friday, January 31, 2025

[ 7:00 PM [ New Gym| Coach Joe Joe |

Coach Will |

12:00 PM . Coach Joe Joe Coach Jesse

Saturday, February 1, 2025 1:00 PM Big Gym Coach Tre Coach Emmanuel

. 6:00 PM Coach Joe Joe |Coach Emmanuel
Friday, February 7, 2025 1= s New Gym = ch il Coach Jesse

[ Saturday, February 8, 2025 | 2.00PM [ BigGym | CoachTre [  Coach Will |

(www.athensymca.org) and
social media pages after 3pm (weekdays) and 8am (weekends) for game updates.™
Playoffs w+A18:E32ill be held the week of February 17-21. The schedule will be released the

weekend before.



